



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

MATTERS UNDER ARTICLE 227 No. - 16370 of 2025

Amarpal Singh
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
Manmohan Singh Chaddha
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Arvind Srivastava, Rafiuddin Ansari
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Kunal Shah

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

Interim order, granted earlier, to continue till the next date of listing.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.)

May 13, 2026
RKK/-